BOARD OF SUIERVISORY ~ COUNTY OF MARIPOSA
HEOLUTION 10, 14=55
~ BE IT RESOLVED: That pursuant to the provisions of Division 3, Chapter 1,
Article 6 of the Goverrment Code of the State of California, the following Cancel=
lations, Transfers, and Appropriations within the 'Bud.ge't of the County of Mariposa
are hereby adopited:
CANCELLATIONS

Department Tten ' Amount

APPROPRIATIONS

Department Ttem Anount,
SEE ATTACHED ‘

THAHNCTERS
Department, From To V Amount
Road Dept. - Salaries & Benefits to A Retirement PERS , $500.00
' 1G5 #5,7700.00 B Insurance -~ Life 100.00
ALSO, SEE ATTACHED Household 500,00

Publications & Notices 100.00

Utilities 500.00
Relmbu,rsed Projects 4,000.00

PASSED AND ADOPTED by the Board of Supervisows of the County of Mariposa, State

of California, this _18%th day of June - 974,

Ayes; Davis, Hurlbert, Long, Moffitt, Richardson

Hoes: None

. Absent: None Q '

Not Voting: %%M Qe

~ ﬂ / Hairman of the Board of Superysor
“httests L 0 o

County Clerk and Iz—officio .
Clexk of the Board of Supervisors .
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From

fire Protection
“ire Protection

-

“ire Protection

3oard of Supervisors
3oard of Supervisors

# " er-fecorder

sor

sounty Assess
Assessor

sounty
ilections

jounty Buildings
rounty Buiidings

lariposa Justice Court
lariposa Justice Court

ourt Appointed Counsel
heriff-Coroner
heriff-Corone

heri ff=Coroner

oultervilile Constable
robaticn Cffice

ounty dJail

lanning Commission
ounty Trapper

sunty Dump Grounds

ounty Dump Crounds
sunty Dump Grounds

BUDGET TRANSFERS AND APPROPRIATIONS

Small Tools
Appropriation
Appropriation

Professional & Spec,
Spece Dept.-Air Hes,

Communications

State Audit
State Audit

Rents, Leases, structures
Rents, Leases, structures

Appropriation
Spec, Depte-lair
Appropriation-
Appropriation

Maintenance-fguipment
b@@HO@HHdeos
Appropriation
Special Departmental
Appropriation

Fisgh Camp Dump

Fish Camp Dump
Fish Camp Dump

500.00
500,00
57476

500,00
715,00

100.00

200,00
50,00

350.

B00,00
100,00

100,00
100,00

1,000,00

210,30

1,000,00

50000

50600

100.00

Dﬁ) O

Je

N
y

150,00
250,00
100,00

150,00
50,00

Appropriation
Appropriation

Appropriation

Appropriation
Appropriation

Appropriation

Appropriation

Appropriation

Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection

Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors

fuditor-Recorder

County Assessor
County Assessor

¥lections

County Buildings
County bBuildines

Mariposa Justice Court
Mariposa Justice Court

Court Appointed Counsel
Sherilf-Coroner

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Coulterville Constable
Probation Office

County Jail

Plannineg Commission

County Trapper

County Dump Grounds

County Dump CGrounds
County Dump Grounds

Maintenan ce-Bauipment
Mai ntenance-Equipment
Spece Dept,.

Publications & Legal No.
Transportation & Travel

Mai ntenance-Fouipment

Of fi= Expense
Vaintenance-Lauipment

Of fic e Expense

Household Exp=Jdanitorial
Transportation & Travel

Substitute Judge
Transportation & Travel

Professional & Spec,
Special Departmental
Transportation & Travel
Profegsional & Spec,
Communications

Cffice Expesnse

Food

Cffice Expense
Trangportation & Travel
Salary Mpa Dump

Coulterville Dump
District #1 Dumps

500.,0
500,00
57476

500,00
T 15,00

100,00

200,00
50,00

350,00

500,00
100,00

100,00
100,00

1,000,00

210,30

1,000,00

500,00

50,00
100,00
800,00
150.00
250,00
100,00

150,00
50,00




Welfare & Security
Welfare & Security
Welfare & Security
Welfare & Security
Welfare & Security
Welfare & Security
Welfare & Security

Veterans Service

. Veterans Service

Recreation & Parks
I eation & Parks
Recreation & Parks

Airport

Saitary of Elig. Wkre II
Salary of Welfare Clerk
Salary of Typist Clerk
Professionl& Spec,
Professional & Spec.
Professional & Spece
Appropriation
Maintenance-Equipment
Appropriation

Utilities
Utilities
Utilities

Utilities

600,00
80,00
550,00
150,00
50,00
150,00
500,00
60,00
200,00

50.00

100,00
50,00

100,00

Appropriation

Appropriation

Welfare & Security
Welfare & Security
Welfare & Security
Welfare & Security
Welfare & Security
Welfare & Security
Welfare & Security
Veterans Service
Veterans Service

Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks
Recreation & Parks

Airport

Salary of Elig, Wkr II
Salary of Elig. Wkr II
Salary of Elig. Wkr II
Communications
Maintenance-Equipmeat
Utilities
Special Dept.
ommunications
Tramsportation & Travel

Communicationsg
Office Expence
Transportation & Travel

Maintenance-structures

600,0¢

80,0C
550,0C
150,0¢C

50,0C
150,0C
IR
200,0C

50,00

100,00
50,0C

100,00



